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FEMININES   

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Ligue

14 PRAUD CORALIE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CF 1
11 FERNANDES JESSIE AL VALENCE D AGEN MP CF 2
3 LE ROUX MAELANN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CF 3
69 DUCHEMIN AURELIE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 4
28 BELLET MELISSA DRAC-2S RA CF 5
70 BOUDAUD NOLWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 6
17 BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 7
16 BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 8
54 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IDF EF 9
63 POUYDEBAT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 10
13 FACON CLEA AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CF 11
50 POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE EF 12
59 VIGIE MARGAUX LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP EF 13
66 DEROOST FLORE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NF 14
1 WILLAUME MARGAUX BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS CF 15
62 CLAUSSES YSIA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 16
55 LAURENT ANAIS POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EF 17
19 ROBILLARD NOEMIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL CF 18
22 MICHEL CHLOE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CF 19
21 FROUIN CHARLOTTE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CF 20
71 PLANCHENAULT LYSE-ANNE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL EF 21
8 FORTIER MELISSA USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CF 22
68 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 23
6 DEROO ALEXIA ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN CF 24
52 RIBET LAURY 2 APN AVON IDF NF 25
2 REMY ZOE AM SPORTS BOU CF 26

Cat. Class.T 
VITESSE
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64 POUYDEBAT MARGOT PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 27
67 CARIO ANAIS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL NF 28
65 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NF 29
5 JALAL SARAH BALLAN SUR ROULETTES CEN CF 30
61 LABAT LENA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 31
4 ZIMMERLIN COLINE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CF 32
51 LESPINAS LEA MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN NF 33
10 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP CF 34
20 ANGOT CAMILLE LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL CF 35
25 MARTIN JULIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL CF 36
74 CHEVALIER FANNY OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NF 37
15 ROCHER NOLWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 38
18 GERGAUD FLORIANE ASTA NANTES PDL CF 39
29 GAUBERT LUCILLE LOU ROLLER RA CF 40
30 BALANDRAS LOUISIANE LOU ROLLER RA CF 41
12 ESNAULT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP CF 42
23 BATARD LUCIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CF 43
75 SOUTERENE CECILE LOU ROLLER RA NF 44
58 BORNAREL MARGOT GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP NF 45
24 OUAIRY-LALANDE ALICE ANNE ROLLER A FAY PDL CF 46
7 NOURY MARINE USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CF 47
27 FALVY MAUREEN CS TRELOU SECT ROLLERSPORT VITAL PIC CF 48
53 EL DARWICHE LAMIA 2 APN AVON IDF NF 49
9 AYMONIN JUSTINE NANCY ROLLER VITESSE LOR CF 50
26 GUITTON LUCIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL CF 51
60 KAY MARION PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 500
56 COCHET CAMILLE POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EF 500
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73 GAUCHER CAROLINE LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL NF 500
57 REGUER PETIT LEA POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EF 500
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FEMININES   

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Ligue

68 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 1
54 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IDF EF 2
63 POUYDEBAT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 3
50 POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE EF 4
17 BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 5
62 CLAUSSES YSIA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 6
21 FROUIN CHARLOTTE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CF 7
55 LAURENT ANAIS POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EF 8
13 FACON CLEA AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CF 9
71 PLANCHENAULT LYSE-ANNE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL EF 10
3 LE ROUX MAELANN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CF 11
61 LABAT LENA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 12
1 WILLAUME MARGAUX BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS CF 13
70 BOUDAUD NOLWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 14
60 KAY MARION PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 15
18 GERGAUD FLORIANE ASTA NANTES PDL CF 16
22 MICHEL CHLOE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CF 17
16 BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 18
59 VIGIE MARGAUX LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP EF 19
51 LESPINAS LEA MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN NF 20
11 FERNANDES JESSIE AL VALENCE D AGEN MP CF 21
19 ROBILLARD NOEMIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL CF 22
66 DEROOST FLORE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NF 23
28 BELLET MELISSA DRAC-2S RA CF 24
14 PRAUD CORALIE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CF 25
64 POUYDEBAT MARGOT PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 26

Cat. Class.T 
FOND
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10 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP CF 27
8 FORTIER MELISSA USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CF 28
52 RIBET LAURY 2 APN AVON IDF NF 29
23 BATARD LUCIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CF 30
67 CARIO ANAIS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL NF 31
65 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NF 32
2 REMY ZOE AM SPORTS BOU CF 33
4 ZIMMERLIN COLINE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CF 34
74 CHEVALIER FANNY OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NF 35
56 COCHET CAMILLE POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EF 36
15 ROCHER NOLWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 37
5 JALAL SARAH BALLAN SUR ROULETTES CEN CF 38
20 ANGOT CAMILLE LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL CF 39
29 GAUBERT LUCILLE LOU ROLLER RA CF 40
75 SOUTERENE CECILE LOU ROLLER RA NF 41
30 BALANDRAS LOUISIANE LOU ROLLER RA CF 42
12 ESNAULT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP CF 43
58 BORNAREL MARGOT GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP NF 44
7 NOURY MARINE USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CF 45
53 EL DARWICHE LAMIA 2 APN AVON IDF NF 46
25 MARTIN JULIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL CF 47
24 OUAIRY-LALANDE ALICE ANNE ROLLER A FAY PDL CF 48
27 FALVY MAUREEN CS TRELOU SECT ROLLERSPORT VITAL PIC CF 49
9 AYMONIN JUSTINE NANCY ROLLER VITESSE LOR CF 50
26 GUITTON LUCIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL CF 51
69 DUCHEMIN AURELIE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 500
6 DEROO ALEXIA ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN CF 500
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73 GAUCHER CAROLINE LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL NF 500
57 REGUER PETIT LEA POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EF 500



Femmes demi-fond

Page 4

FEMININES   -  CLASSEMENT des 1/2 FONDS

Dossard Nom Prénom Club

54 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON 1
62 CLAUSSES YSIA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 2
17 BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 3
63 POUYDEBAT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 4
13 FACON CLEA AL ST SEBASTIEN 5
68 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 6
3 LE ROUX MAELANN RAC ST BRIEUC 7
50 POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC 8
22 MICHEL CHLOE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES 9
14 PRAUD CORALIE AL ST SEBASTIEN 10
21 FROUIN CHARLOTTE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES 11
16 BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 12
59 VIGIE MARGAUX LE ROLLER DU TOUCH 13
28 BELLET MELISSA DRAC-2S 14
70 BOUDAUD NOLWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 15
51 LESPINAS LEA MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING 16
55 LAURENT ANAIS POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS 17
71 PLANCHENAULT LYSE-ANNE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER 18
61 LABAT LENA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 19
11 FERNANDES JESSIE AL VALENCE D AGEN 20
66 DEROOST FLORE AL ST SEBASTIEN 21
19 ROBILLARD NOEMIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES 22
52 RIBET LAURY 2 APN AVON 23
8 FORTIER MELISSA USM VILLEPARISIS 24
1 WILLAUME MARGAUX BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING 25
10 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA AL VALENCE D AGEN 26
65 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN 27
18 GERGAUD FLORIANE ASTA NANTES 28

Class.T 
DEMI FOND
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2 REMY ZOE AM SPORTS 29
67 CARIO ANAIS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 30
74 CHEVALIER FANNY OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS 31
56 COCHET CAMILLE POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS 32
5 JALAL SARAH BALLAN SUR ROULETTES 33
15 ROCHER NOLWENN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE 34
58 BORNAREL MARGOT GRENADE ROLLER SKATING 35
23 BATARD LUCIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES 36
75 SOUTERENE CECILE LOU ROLLER 37
30 BALANDRAS LOUISIANE LOU ROLLER 38
20 ANGOT CAMILLE LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG 39
25 MARTIN JULIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES 40
29 GAUBERT LUCILLE LOU ROLLER 41
27 FALVY MAUREEN CS TRELOU SECT ROLLERSPORT VITAL 42
53 EL DARWICHE LAMIA 2 APN AVON 43
12 ESNAULT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING 44
24 OUAIRY-LALANDE ALICE ANNE ROLLER A FAY 45
9 AYMONIN JUSTINE NANCY ROLLER VITESSE 46
7 NOURY MARINE USM VILLEPARISIS 47
26 GUITTON LUCIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES 48



CLASSEMENT des POURSUITES

Nom Prénom Club Ligue

POUYDEBAT JULIETTE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 1
CLAUSSES YSIA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 1
POUYDEBAT MARGOT PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP EF 1
MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL EF 2
BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 2
BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CF 2
LE ROUX MAELANN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CF 3
POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE EF 3
ZIMMERLIN COLINE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CF 3

Cat. Class.T 
POURSUITES
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MASCULINS   

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Ligue

111 JOYAU VALENTIN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 1
88 PLANELLES RAPHAEL LES FOUS ROLLANT DE VILLETELLE LR JH 2
59 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE EH 3
97 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 4
109 PIERRE JEAN BENJAMIN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL EH 5
52 BELBEOC H GALAAD GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE JH 6
95 DE SOUZA DARREN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 7
74 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IDF EH 8
33 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 9
79 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EH 10
20 DUGUET DYLAN ROB BREUILLET IDF CG 11
117 LEFEUVRE TONY ROLLER SKATING MAYENNE MARCILLE PDL NH 12
100 FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL JH 13
13 LANTRIN JULIEN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE CG 14
58 RAOULT KENAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE JH 15
51 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU JH 16
96 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 17
84 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IDF JH 18
103 PINDELER AXEL ASTA NANTES PDL JH 19
60 BEDDIAF MICKAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE EH 20
68 COMPAIN PIERRE ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 21
17 BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IDF CG 22
18 MARTINS WILLIAM CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IDF CG 23
63 LE CLEUZIAT NICOLAS ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 24
85 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF JH 25
65 SONCARRIEU DAMIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 26
114 NIOL ARTHUR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL JH 27
73 HERVE REMI 2 APN AVON IDF NH 28
116 BRIEUC REMI OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NH 29
81 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IDF JH 30
92 THORUP VIKTOR PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP JH 31
77 LESAVRE ANTOINE PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IDF EH 32
93 BARRIEU SEBASTIEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP JH 33
98 BOURSIER MAXIME AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NH 34
75 CARADONNA VALENTIN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IDF JH 35
110 BRARD RONAN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL NH 36
64 GAUCHER THOMAS ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 37
90 SANCHEZ NICOLAS LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP JH 38
115 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NH 39
2 DELLA CHIESA ANTHONY COLMAR AURORE ROLLER SKATING ALS CG 40
34 URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 41
82 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IDF JH 42
61 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE JH 43
31 CARIO CORENTIN AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 44
41 BONNET JULES DRAC-2S RA CG 45
99 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL JH 46
12 LENOIR MATHURIN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE CG 47
22 PUJOS GUILLAUME GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP CG 48
10 SOULET BENJAMIN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CG 49
57 RENAULT FLORIAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 50
5 IZAL AYMERIC AM SPORTS BOU CG 51
9 JOUETTE JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE CG 52

Cat. Class.T 
VITESSE
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108 JEANEAU QUENTIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL JH 53
53 LE PRINCE KEVIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE NH 54
66 SIDI ABDOUL KARIMROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 55
38 RAGOT LUCAS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL CG 56
89 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP JH 57
67 PORCEL BRYAN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 58
36 CHARPENTIER ISMAEL LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CG 59
4 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU CG 61
26 PAGNY JORDAN VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS MP CG 62
72 GUERIN SAMUEL ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN NH 63
91 GOURDIN FABIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP NH 64
25 DAMBRUN THOMAS VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS MP CG 65
19 PEILLEX ALEXANDRE ROB BREUILLET IDF CG 66
11 VIRY BENOIT RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CG 67
24 ROLLAND ARNAUD LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP CG 68
56 LE BORGNE VINCENT RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 69
32 MUSTIERE JESON AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 70
35 MOUSSAOUI MIRWAN ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL CG 71
76 WAY MATHIEU CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IDF JH 72
1 DIVOUX CAMILLE BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS CG 73
104 FOURE AMAURY ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL JH 74
30 DUPUY DAMIEN AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 75
70 DA SILVA JULIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY CEN JH 76
6 VIEL THOMAS AM SPORTS BOU CG 77
27 QUOY SYLVAIN ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPDC CG 78
50 SALQUEBRE ARNAUD ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM ALS NH 79
55 ALLAIN ANTHONY RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 80
8 PERENNES RAPHAEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE CG 81
21 CIVALLERO THOMAS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CG 82
86 GENSOUS ALEXIS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF NH 83
105 BRIOLE YANN ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL JH 84
16 FELLET KILIAN ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN CG 85
71 ALVES E SILVA AURELIEN ROLLER HOCKEY CLUB DES SPIDERS DE ROUEN HN NH 86
106 GOGUET DAMIEN INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER PDL JH 87
40 BLANC OLIVIER CPB BELLEVILLE RA CG 88
23 MARIE ADRIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP CG 89
42 BEHR SYLVAIN LYON RIDERS RA CG 90
80 GUERIN ERIC ROB BREUILLET IDF NH 91
62 HUROT GUILLAUME ROC STEORUELLAN CEN JH 92
107 JADEAU JORDAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL NH 93
37 NIOL EMMANUEL OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL CG 94
39 VAROQUEAUX ALEXIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE CONNERRE PDL CG 95
69 GALLAIS STEVEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 96
14 QUENAULT FLORIAN BALLAN SUR ROULETTES CEN CG 97
87 SWIERCZYNSKI BAPTISTE USM VILLEPARISIS IDF NH 98
15 CANU JULIEN MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN CG 99
29 PRUVOST ADAM AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 100
78 FRUCHARD PIERRE PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IDF NH 101
118 JARRY WILFRIED ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL JH 102
3 FOURCADE ROMAIN ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU CG 103
94 CRINON XAVIER ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPDC NH 104
7 PERENNES ANTOINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE CG 105
28 HAUTECOEUR GUILLAUME RUMINGHEM ROLLER NPDC CG 106
112 LEPINE TOMY METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 500
113 GUYADER YANN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 500
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MASCULINS   

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Ligue

33 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 1
112 LEPINE TOMY METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 2
111 JOYAU VALENTIN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 3
100 FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL JH 4
59 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE EH 5
51 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU JH 6
82 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IDF JH 7
109 PIERRE JEAN BENJAMIN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL EH 8
85 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF JH 9
97 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 10
96 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 11
34 URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 12
88 PLANELLES RAPHAEL LES FOUS ROLLANT DE VILLETELLE LR JH 13
52 BELBEOC H GALAAD GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE JH 14
32 MUSTIERE JESON AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 15
4 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU CG 16
13 LANTRIN JULIEN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE CG 17
84 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IDF JH 18
117 LEFEUVRE TONY ROLLER SKATING MAYENNE MARCILLE PDL NH 19
11 VIRY BENOIT RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CG 20
65 SONCARRIEU DAMIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 21
9 JOUETTE JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE CG 22
73 HERVE REMI 2 APN AVON IDF NH 23
18 MARTINS WILLIAM CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IDF CG 24
36 CHARPENTIER ISMAEL LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CG 25
64 GAUCHER THOMAS ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 26
95 DE SOUZA DARREN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 27
61 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE JH 28
79 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EH 29
89 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP JH 30
20 DUGUET DYLAN ROB BREUILLET IDF CG 31
10 SOULET BENJAMIN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CG 32
58 RAOULT KENAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE JH 33
41 BONNET JULES DRAC-2S RA CG 34
63 LE CLEUZIAT NICOLAS ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 35
6 VIEL THOMAS AM SPORTS BOU CG 36
92 THORUP VIKTOR PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP JH 37
23 MARIE ADRIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP CG 38
81 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IDF JH 39
12 LENOIR MATHURIN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE CG 40
16 FELLET KILIAN ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN CG 41
17 BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IDF CG 42
25 DAMBRUN THOMAS VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS MP CG 43
1 DIVOUX CAMILLE BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS CG 44
57 RENAULT FLORIAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 45
105 BRIOLE YANN ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL JH 46
5 IZAL AYMERIC AM SPORTS BOU CG 47
114 NIOL ARTHUR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL JH 48
60 BEDDIAF MICKAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE EH 49
115 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NH 50
75 CARADONNA VALENTIN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IDF JH 51
104 FOURE AMAURY ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL JH 52

Cat. Class.T 
FOND
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110 BRARD RONAN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL NH 53
31 CARIO CORENTIN AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 54
68 COMPAIN PIERRE ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 55
14 QUENAULT FLORIAN BALLAN SUR ROULETTES CEN CG 56
40 BLANC OLIVIER CPB BELLEVILLE RA CG 57
71 ALVES E SILVA AURELIEN ROLLER HOCKEY CLUB DES SPIDERS DE ROUEN HN NH 58
50 SALQUEBRE ARNAUD ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM ALS NH 59
93 BARRIEU SEBASTIEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP JH 60
8 PERENNES RAPHAEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE CG 61
77 LESAVRE ANTOINE PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IDF EH 62
2 DELLA CHIESA ANTHONY COLMAR AURORE ROLLER SKATING ALS CG 63
19 PEILLEX ALEXANDRE ROB BREUILLET IDF CG 64
108 JEANEAU QUENTIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL JH 65
22 PUJOS GUILLAUME GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP CG 66
30 DUPUY DAMIEN AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 67
103 PINDELER AXEL ASTA NANTES PDL JH 68
66 SIDI ABDOUL KARIMROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 69
99 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL JH 70
67 PORCEL BRYAN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 71
55 ALLAIN ANTHONY RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 72
116 BRIEUC REMI OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NH 73
21 CIVALLERO THOMAS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CG 74
38 RAGOT LUCAS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL CG 75
15 CANU JULIEN MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN CG 76
27 QUOY SYLVAIN ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPDC CG 77
26 PAGNY JORDAN VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS MP CG 78
53 LE PRINCE KEVIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE NH 79
35 MOUSSAOUI MIRWAN ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL CG 80
106 GOGUET DAMIEN INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER PDL JH 81
80 GUERIN ERIC ROB BREUILLET IDF NH 82
37 NIOL EMMANUEL OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL CG 83
78 FRUCHARD PIERRE PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IDF NH 84
70 DA SILVA JULIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY CEN JH 85
87 SWIERCZYNSKI BAPTISTE USM VILLEPARISIS IDF NH 86
86 GENSOUS ALEXIS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF NH 87
62 HUROT GUILLAUME ROC STEORUELLAN CEN JH 88
39 VAROQUEAUX ALEXIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE CONNERRE PDL CG 89
7 PERENNES ANTOINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE CG 90
118 JARRY WILFRIED ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL JH 91
107 JADEAU JORDAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL NH 92
74 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IDF EH 93
24 ROLLAND ARNAUD LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP CG 94
90 SANCHEZ NICOLAS LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP JH 95
98 BOURSIER MAXIME AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NH 96
76 WAY MATHIEU CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IDF JH 97
91 GOURDIN FABIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP NH 98
56 LE BORGNE VINCENT RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 99
72 GUERIN SAMUEL ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN NH 100
42 BEHR SYLVAIN LYON RIDERS RA CG 101
29 PRUVOST ADAM AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 102
3 FOURCADE ROMAIN ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU CG 103
94 CRINON XAVIER ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPDC NH 104
28 HAUTECOEUR GUILLAUME RUMINGHEM ROLLER NPDC CG 105
69 GALLAIS STEVEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 500
113 GUYADER YANN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 500
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MASCULINS   -  CLASSEMENT des 1/2 FONDS

Dossard Nom Prénom Club Ligue

97 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 1
33 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 2
20 DUGUET DYLAN ROB BREUILLET IDF CG 3
96 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 4
59 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE EH 5
109 PIERRE JEAN BENJAMIN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL EH 6
111 JOYAU VALENTIN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 8
88 PLANELLES RAPHAEL LES FOUS ROLLANT DE VILLETELLE LR JH 8
79 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IDF EH 9
52 BELBEOC H GALAAD GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE JH 10
82 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IDF JH 11
65 SONCARRIEU DAMIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 12
117 LEFEUVRE TONY ROLLER SKATING MAYENNE MARCILLE PDL NH 13
34 URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 14
61 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE JH 15
95 DE SOUZA DARREN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE PACA EH 16
58 RAOULT KENAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE JH 17
81 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IDF JH 18
17 BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IDF CG 19
51 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU JH 20
64 GAUCHER THOMAS ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 21
13 LANTRIN JULIEN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE CG 22
18 MARTINS WILLIAM CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IDF CG 23
84 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IDF JH 24
73 HERVE REMI 2 APN AVON IDF NH 25
100 FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL JH 26

Cat.
Class.T 
DEMI 
FOND
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60 BEDDIAF MICKAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE EH 27
9 JOUETTE JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE CG 28
114 NIOL ARTHUR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL JH 29
63 LE CLEUZIAT NICOLAS ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 31
85 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF JH 31
10 SOULET BENJAMIN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CG 32
41 BONNET JULES DRAC-2S RA CG 33
11 VIRY BENOIT RAC ST BRIEUC BRE CG 34
4 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU CG 35
32 MUSTIERE JESON AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 36
2 DELLA CHIESA ANTHONY COLMAR AURORE ROLLER SKATING ALS CG 37
89 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP JH 38
23 MARIE ADRIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP CG 39
74 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IDF EH 40
99 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL JH 41
16 FELLET KILIAN ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN CG 42
75 CARADONNA VALENTIN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IDF JH 43
12 LENOIR MATHURIN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE CG 44
116 BRIEUC REMI OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NH 45
68 COMPAIN PIERRE ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 46
108 JEANEAU QUENTIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL JH 47
103 PINDELER AXEL ASTA NANTES PDL JH 48
36 CHARPENTIER ISMAEL LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL CG 49
104 FOURE AMAURY ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL JH 50
115 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL NH 51
1 DIVOUX CAMILLE BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS CG 52
77 LESAVRE ANTOINE PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IDF EH 53
57 RENAULT FLORIAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 54
22 PUJOS GUILLAUME GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP CG 55
67 PORCEL BRYAN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 56
31 CARIO CORENTIN AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 57
25 DAMBRUN THOMAS VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS MP CG 58
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66 SIDI ABDOUL KARIM ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 59
5 IZAL AYMERIC AM SPORTS BOU CG 60
6 VIEL THOMAS AM SPORTS BOU CG 61
93 BARRIEU SEBASTIEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP JH 62
110 BRARD RONAN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL NH 63
24 ROLLAND ARNAUD LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP CG 63
19 PEILLEX ALEXANDRE ROB BREUILLET IDF CG 64
91 GOURDIN FABIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP NH 65
38 RAGOT LUCAS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL CG 66
27 QUOY SYLVAIN ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPDC CG 67
98 BOURSIER MAXIME AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL NH 68
8 PERENNES RAPHAEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE CG 70
56 LE BORGNE VINCENT RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 70
76 WAY MATHIEU CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IDF JH 71
30 DUPUY DAMIEN AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 72
71 ALVES E SILVA AURELIEN ROLLER HOCKEY CLUB DES SPIDERS DE ROUEN HN NH 73
50 SALQUEBRE ARNAUD ASPHALTE ROLLER RIXHEIM ALS NH 74
55 ALLAIN ANTHONY RAC ST BRIEUC BRE NH 75
40 BLANC OLIVIER CPB BELLEVILLE RA CG 76
78 FRUCHARD PIERRE PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IDF NH 77
35 MOUSSAOUI MIRWAN ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL CG 78
105 BRIOLE YANN ELAN DES SORINIERES PDL JH 79
26 PAGNY JORDAN VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS MP CG 80
70 DA SILVA JULIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY CEN JH 81
80 GUERIN ERIC ROB BREUILLET IDF NH 82
62 HUROT GUILLAUME ROC STEORUELLAN CEN JH 83
37 NIOL EMMANUEL OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL CG 84
106 GOGUET DAMIEN INTREPIDE ANGERS ROLLER PDL JH 85
87 SWIERCZYNSKI BAPTISTE USM VILLEPARISIS IDF NH 86
53 LE PRINCE KEVIN GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO BRE NH 87
90 SANCHEZ NICOLAS LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP JH 88
21 CIVALLERO THOMAS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF CG 89
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72 GUERIN SAMUEL ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN NH 90
14 QUENAULT FLORIAN BALLAN SUR ROULETTES CEN CG 91
39 VAROQUEAUX ALEXIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE CONNERRE PDL CG 92
86 GENSOUS ALEXIS USM VILLEPARISIS IDF NH 93
15 CANU JULIEN MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN CG 94
42 BEHR SYLVAIN LYON RIDERS RA CG 95
69 GALLAIS STEVEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN NH 96
3 FOURCADE ROMAIN ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU CG 97
118 JARRY WILFRIED ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL JH 98
107 JADEAU JORDAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL NH 99
7 PERENNES ANTOINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE CG 100
29 PRUVOST ADAM AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL CG 101
28 HAUTECOEUR GUILLAUME RUMINGHEM ROLLER NPDC CG 102
94 CRINON XAVIER ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPDC NH 103



CLASSEMENT des POURSUITES

Nom Prénom Club Ligue

GUYADER YANN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 1
LEPINE TOMY METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 1
JOYAU VALENTIN METALLO SPORT CHANTENAYSIEN SECT ROLLER PDL EH 1
GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 2
URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL CG 2
FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL JH 2
BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IDF CG 3
LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IDF JH 3
DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IDF EH 3

Cat. Class.T 
POURSUITES
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